Total

sOnINR Nine Lakhs Fo Four Thousand Ru

Amount Chargeable (in words)

Central Tax State TaxHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

8,00,000.00 9v, 72,000.00 9o/o 72 000.00 1,44.000.00Total 8,00,000.00 72,000.00 72,000.00 1,44,000.00

uter Generated lnvoiceSISA om

INR One Lakh Forty Four Thousand Rupees Only

Tax Amount (in words)

Company's PAN
Company's GST

AAWFVs187B
36AAWFV5,I87B1ZM

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price
of the goods described and that all particulars are
true and correct.

Company s Bank Details